Inmate Bookings Report

Date Range: Sunday, January 18, 2015 - Monday, January 19, 2015

Nodes: Main Jail

Sort By: Inmate Name

TXTOMGREENPROD

Main Jail

SO #
Inmate's Name
88336

ALVAREZ, DANIEL GUREQUE
53892

ASHMORE, DEBRA JO
86647

Boone, Catherine Jean

84799

DARBY, WHITNEY JAMES
92746

ENGELHARDT, RYAN L.
92750

FLORES, STEPHEN KOLYER
58213

GRAY, MARCUS EUGENE
86307

HENDERSON, JOSEPH WILLIAM, IlI

89714
HERNANDEZ, TIFFANY

92751

HERNANDEZ-BALDERAZ, AURELIAN

92749

MEDINA, FRANK EDWIN
84159

MOORE, COURTNEY DESHAUN

92747
PARRAS, ALONZO R, JR

63843

RAMOS, ALVINO MARTINEZ
92748

ROWAN, GRAYSON EUGENE
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DOB
Description
08/08/1975

WM 5'11"230
07/03/1964

WF 5'10"117
05/08/1991

WF 5'06"165

02/12/1993

BM 6'00"208
02/18/1993

WM 6'03"200
04/23/1993

WM 5'07"140
11/15/1982

BM 5'11"245
06/29/1993

WM 6'04"235
03/04/1996

WEF 5'03"150

02/05/1984

WM 5'06"178
07/25/1969

WM 5'07"155
11/16/1990

BM 5'10"180

01/14/1993
WM 5'09"154

03/12/1980

WM 5'07"150
04/24/1986

WM 5'09"205

Confined

01/18/2015

5:26 PM
01/18/2015

11:44 PM
01/18/2015

4:42 AM

01/18/2015

4:23 AM
01/18/2015

1:23 AM
01/19/2015

3:23 AM
01/18/2015

2:34 AM
01/18/2015

5:02 AM
01/18/2015

2:53 AM

01/19/2015

4:15 AM
01/18/2015

6:45 PM
01/18/2015

3:19 AM

01/18/2015
2:32 AM

01/18/2015

11:49 AM
01/18/2015

2:48 PM

Arresting
Agency
TGSO

SAPD

DPS

SAPD

TGSO

ASUPD

TABC

DPS

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

TGSO

SAPD

DPS

Charges

*COMM*THEFT FROM PERSON

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLI

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN

POSS MARIJ <20Z

FAILURE TO APPEAR ON 1423492J4

PURCHASE/FURNISH ALCOHOL TO A MINOR

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >=0.15

POSS MARIJ <20Z

CPF X1

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON

SPEEDING

FAILURE TO APPEAR

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

NO FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

POSS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE PG 1<1G

Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

A-14-0675-SA/TOM (

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G

1424392J4 - 1/JP4

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G
13020021/15-M0011.
132101734 - 1/3P4

COMPLAINT/15-M0C

5357/WINKLER CO

14-2954J2/3P2
14-3679J2/IP2
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G

DRIVING WI/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN COMPLAINT/TOM G
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Bond Amt./Type

No Bond

No Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond

454.00/Surety Bond

500.00/Surety Bond

440.00/Surety Bond

1500.00/Surety Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond
No Bond
270.00/Surety Bond
442.00/Surety Bond

20000.00/Surety Bond

486.00/Surety Bond
514.00/Surety Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond
554.00/Surety Bond
No Bond

500.00/Surety Bond
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Inmate Bookings Report TXTOMGREENPROD

Date Range: Sunday, January 18, 2015 - Monday, January 19, 2015 Sort By: Inmate Name

Nodes: Main Jail

Main Jail
SO # DOB Confined Arresting Charges Warrant #/Issuing Bond Amt./Type Image
Inmate's Name Description Agency Authority
76107 08/14/1989 01/18/2015 SAPD CPF X 2 604922A/15-M00116 No Bond Yes
SANCHEZ, KRYSTAL NICOLE WF 500"100  11:17 AM
51755 05/30/1974 01/18/2015 SAPD PUBLIC INTOXICATION COMPLAINT/15-MOC 442.00/Surety Bond Yes
SHEPHERD, PHILLIP OTIS WM 511"265  2:29 AM RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT COMPLAINT/TOM G 500.00/Surety Bond
89485 05/13/1959 01/18/2015 TGSO CRIMINAL MISCHIEF COMPLAINT/TOM G 492.00/Surety Bond Yes
SOPKOWSKI, PAUL MICHAEL WM 6'00"150  6:17 PM
26560 08/26/1966 01/18/2015 SAPD CPF X1 601882B/15-M00116 No Bond Yes
SUNIGA, MAGDALENO WM 5'04"240  8:47 PM EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION 601882A/15-M00116 414.00/Surety Bond

VPTAX 1 601882V/15-M00116 548.00/Surety Bond

RPR*DRIVING WI/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W, 14-01871/County Co 1000.00/Surety Bond
Total Main Jail: 19

Total Inmates: 19
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